THE DATASHEET OF
ACPM-7600-SG1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Avago Technologies
- 1 -
Description
The ACPM- 7600 is a multiband multimode PA that supports
GMSK and 8-PSK modulation schemes and UMTS/LTE bands 1,

 UMTS/LTE B5, LTE B26, C2K BC0
 UMTS/LTE B8
Ordering Information
Part Number
Number of
Devices
Container Description
ACPM-7600-TR1 1000 178 mm (7 in.)
tape/reel
ET and APT
ACPM-7600-CV1 1000 178 mm (7 in.)
tape/reel
APT only
ACPM-7600-BLK 100 Bulk Bulk for ET and
APT
ACPM-7600
Multiband Multimode PA
Quad-Band GSM/EDGE and Multi Mode
B1/B2(25)/B3/B4/B5(26)/B8
Product Brief
Avago Technologies
- 2 -
ACPM-7600
Product Brief
Package Dimensions
Package Dimensions
Marking Specification
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site:
Avago Technologies and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United
States and other countries. All other brand and product names may be trademarks of their
respective companies.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2015 Avago Technologies. All Rights Reserved.
AV02-4879EN – 08-28-2015
Pin Description
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ACPM-7600-SG1 on WIN SOURCE
Broadcom Limited Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management